

Ⓓ
ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.6

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRLMP.NO. 7376 & 7377/2013
in
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 86 OF 2010

NARINDER SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 18/04/2013 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Appellant(s) Ms. Shiwani Mahipal,Adv.

Mr. R.K. Kapoor,Adv.

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanchar Anand,Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

CRLMP.NO. 7376 & 7377/2013 are dismissed.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master