

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s).86/2010

NARINDER SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 08/04/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Appellant(s) Mr. R.K. Kapoor, Adv.  
Ms. Kheyali Sarkar, Adv.  
Ms. S. Rama, Adv.  
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Saurabh Singhal, Adv.  
Mr. Nishant Bishnoi, Adv.  
Mr. Kuldip Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard Mr. R.K. Kapoor, learned counsel for the  
appellant for quite some time.

List the matter tomorrow (09.04.2015) as part heard  
matter.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)  
COURT MASTER

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)  
COURT MASTER